
                                            

DATA LABEL:  Public 
 
 
 

SOCIAL POLICY POLICY DEVELOPMENT AND SCRUTINY PANEL TIMETABLE – 2019/20 
 

Deadline for Submission of 
Items for Agenda 

Committee Issue Final Agenda Meeting Date Venue 

Thursday 22 August 2019 Friday 23 August 2019 Friday 30 August 2019 Council Chambers 

Thursday 24 October 2019 Friday 25 October 2019 Friday 1 November 2019 Council Chambers 

Thursday 16 January 2020 Friday 17 January 2020 Friday 24 January 2020 Council Chambers 

Thursday 19 March 2020 Friday 20 March 2020 Friday 27 March 2020 Council Chambers 

Thursday 7 May 2020 Friday 8 May 2020 Friday 15 May 2020 Council Chambers 

All meetings will be held at 9.30 a.m. unless otherwise advised 

 


